

---

## PACHET REPERE INOX

I.D.: 95867422

---

Data  
publicarii 12.04.24

Coduri CPV

44162000-3

---

Pretul  
estimativ: 1.982,63 RON - 1.982,63 RON

---

Descriere: Teava sudata 70.00X2.00 AISI 304L EN 10217-7/EN 10357 3 ML X 69.20 LEI/ML = 207.60 LEI  
Teava sudata 114.30X2.00 AISI 304L EN 10217-7 3 ML X 91.88 LEI/ML = 275.63 LEI Teava  
sudata 60.30X2.00 AISI 304 EN 10217-7 3 ML X 51.27 LEI/ML = 153.80 LEI Teava sudata  
273.00X2.00 AISI 304L EN 10217-7 4 ML X 244.97 LEI/ML = 979.89 LEI Cot 90G S-S  
[COTSS1.5D] 60.30X2.0 AISI 304L R=1.5D 1 BUC X 12.13 LEI/BUC = 12.13 LEI Flansa plana DN  
100/114.3 A351 tip 01A/turnat Pn 16 AISI 304 2 BUC X 90.41 LEI/BUC = 180.83 LEI Flansa  
plana DN 50/60.3 A351 tip 01A/turnat Pn 16 AISI 304 3 BUC X 57.58 LEI/BUC = 172.74 LEI  
TOTAL : 1982.63 LEI + TVA

---